2006 Vulcan 900 Classic

PARTS DIAGRAM

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1130

Air Cleaner
16126

92192 92171 ®.

¥

92171

92171 <z= f\ @ 921928

% 92171

92071

et

% 92171A 92171A—§/@>

%¥ §2192¢C
11013

92192E

%; 92171
%g (92170)

92005

92192D/F

120B/C
92192A 9215;;
Re—921 /‘L

71
o~

Ref. Cylinder Head

120

14073A

92093A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2006 Vulcan 900 Classic
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 120A)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X35 (Ref # 120C)
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11038)
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 14073A)
VALVE,AIR SWITCHING (Ref # 16126)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=12 (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,14.5MM (Ref # 92037)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
SEAL (Ref # 92093)

SEAL (Ref # 92093A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16.5 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

TUBE (Ref # 92191)

TUBE,ASV-FR HEAD (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,ASV-RR HEAD (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,BLOWBY (Ref # 92192C)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

TUBE,A/C-ASV (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92192D)

PART NUMBER

120CA0618
120CA0625
120R0535
11011-0080
11013-0015
11038-0015
14073-0103
14073-0104
16126-1437
92022-1557
92027-1062
92037-1900
92071-0026
92075-1123
92093-0054
92093-0057
92152-0451
92154-0120
92170-1989
92171-1441
92191-1704
92192-0266
92192-0267
92192-0269
92005-0054
92171-0790
92171-0790
92192-0268
92192-0344

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N S & T e W N N N N T S N S W S W iy NG Y U W G B NG TN NG YO QRS G i N (T W I O i G i G R S



