



# 2006 Vulcan 900 Classic

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 120)	120CA0618	5
BOLT-SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 120A)	120CA0625	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X35 (Ref # 120C)	120R0535	4
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)	11011-0080	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-0015	1
CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11038)	11038-0015	1
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073)	14073-0103	1
DUCT,THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0104	1
VALVE,AIR SWITCHING (Ref # 16126)	16126-1437	1
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1557	2
COLLAR,L=12 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1062	2
CLAMP,14.5MM (Ref # 92037)	92037-1900	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0026	1
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1123	2
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-0054	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093A)	92093-0057	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0451	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16.5 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0120	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1989	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1441	2
TUBE (Ref # 92191)	92191-1704	1
TUBE,ASV-FR HEAD (Ref # 92192)	92192-0266	1
TUBE,ASV-RR HEAD (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0267	1
TUBE,BLOWBY (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0269	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0054	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0790	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0790	7
TUBE,A/C-ASV (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0268	1
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0344	1